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14 West Street WSM BS23 1JT
01934 418770
www.thefoodden.com
lesley-and-paul@thefoodden.com

The food den operates

Tuesday — Friday
9.30-3.00 pm

Saturday
Collections by appointment


http://www.thefoodden.com/

Pre order whole Desserts

in two sizes

One week’s notice required
Baked Cheesecake (various Flavours)
Small 5-6 portions
Medium 8-9 portions

Raspberry Almond tart
Lemon tart

Small 4 portions
Medium 8 portions

Crispy chocolate peanut tart
Mud Pie Coffee and chocolate

Medium 8 portions

Any other requests we will price accordingly

£20.00
£32.00

£15.00
£28.00

£29.00

Cake selection (8 portions)

Coffee and Walnut

Vanilla sponge with vanilla cream and jam
Carrot cake topped with passion fruit butter icing
£18.50 each

Chocolate Mocha

Malted chocolate topped with Maltesers
Chocolate

£20.50 each

Lemon Drizzle

Orange Drizzle

£16.50 each

Whole baked orange spiced cake filled with mascarpone
Courgette lime & mint cake filled with mascarpone
£25.00



Pre order whole Quiche
Available in two sizes

One week’s notice required

Selection of vegetarian meat & fish
Choose your own fillings

Small (4 portions) £14.00
Medium (8 portions) £27.00

Salad selection

Large salad tubs of the following

Mixed Salad (lettuce cherry tomato cucumber mixed leaves Avocado & Grapes) 5 portions
Coleslaw (no onion) 10 portions

Potato salad 10 portions

Potatoes with mustard seed and olive Oil 10 portions

Carrot Orange sultana and mint 10 portions

Pasta salad (fresh tomato sauce) 10 portions

Rice salad (with dried fruit and almonds) 10 portions

£13.00 each

Greek Salad 5 portions (crispy lettuce red onion plum tomatoes cucumber parsley
Lemon juice local feta cheese (Tim’s pickled from Homewood cheeses)
Empeltre black olives from Brindisa deli London

£20.00



FAMILY DINING

The following are 6 portions
Presented in foil containers for the oven
You are welcome supply your own dish

and we will cost accordingly.

Full heating instructions will be provided

Moussaka £39.00
Lasagne £39.00
Chicken Ham & leek Lasagne £41.70

Chicken Vegetable Cheese Potato Bake £39.00
Shepherd’s £33.00
Cottage pies £31.50
Butternut squash spinach tomato Lasagne £39.00
Fish Pie topped with potato £47.70

Duck Cottage Pie £47.70



A Selection of our most popular

frozen ready meals

Braised Beef Bourguignon

Italian Beef

Braised Steak with Ale & Onions

Braised beef curry

Steak & Kidney Pie

Steak & Vegetable Pie

Braised leg of lamb with sweet potato rosemary & mint
Shepherds

Cottage Pie

Thai Chicken Curry

Chicken mango almond curry

Breast of Chicken red wine mushrooms & bacon sauce
Chicken tandoori spinach curry

Chicken Ham & Leek Pie

Chicken Vegetable sliced Roast Potatoes and Cheese Bake
Fillet of Pork Stroganoff

Pork fillet Satay

Braised pork meatballs with tomato sauce (4)

Chilli Con Carne (pot)

Bolognese (pot)

Vegetable chick pea curry

Vegetable cheese potato bake

Lasagne

Moussaka

Butternut squash spinach Lasagne

Fish Pie (smoked haddock cod & salmon)

Fish cakes (2)

Selection of fish dishes available and more ....
Selected dishes can be Gluten Wheat free on request.

£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£6.75
£6.75
£11.95
£5.50
£5.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£6.50
£6.50
£7.95
£7.95
£6.95
£5.95
£5.95
£6.75
£5.75
£6.50
£6.75
£6.50
£7.95
£5.25

Please pre order for multiple orders or ring the store for availability.

Prices are for single portions

Smaller portions available on selected dishes ring for further details



